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2007-2008
ficers and Directors

Janice McMillan
- 731 Camas
- Moscow, Idaho 83843
Phone: 882-1800
lmcmillan@turbonet.com

Bruce Livingston
Aftorney

2241 Arborcrest Road
Moscow, Idaho 83843
208-883-0180
livi@turbonet.com

M. Henry RObiSOIl

Principal, Economic Modehng Specialist I
Co-Principal, Ccbenefits, Inc

1150 Alturas Drive

Moscow, Idaho 8383

208-883-3500

emsi@turbonet.com

- BJ Swanson
~ American West Bank
- PO Box 8879 '
Moscow, Idaho 83843
Phone: 208-882-0809
Email: bjswanson{@moscow.com




Past President: Robin Woods
Owner: Anatek Labs & Alturas Analytics
1282 Alturas Drive
Moscow, Idaho 83843
Phone: 208-883-300
Email: robin@alturasanalytics.com

University Rep - President Tim White
- | - University of Idaho
Administrative Building 105
Moscow, ID 83844
Phone: 885-6365

City Rep * Mayor Nancy Chaney
City of Moscow
PO Box 9203
" Moscow, Idaho 8383
208-883-7006
nchaney@ci.moscow.id.us

County Rep ' . Tom Stroschein
County Commissioner
Latah County
- 522 South Adams
Moscow, Idaho 8383
208-992-8580
toms@moscow.com

Chamber Rep : Darrell Keim
Moscow Chamber of Commerce
411 S. Main Street
Moscow, Idaho 83843
dkeim@moscowchamber.com




At-Large Members

Ron Landeck

Landeck, Westberg, Judge and
Graham

414 S. Jefferson

Moscow, Idaho 8383
208-883-1505
rjlandeck@moscow.com

Paul Kimmell
~ Avista Utilities

Market Square, 107 S. Grand, Sulte E

Pullman, WA 99163

Phone: 509- 336-6236

Email _
Paul. Kimmell@avistacorp.com

Jeff Martin

CEO

Gritman Medical Center
700 S. Main Street
Moscow, Idaho 83843
208-883-2220 '
jeff.martin@gritman.org

William Morscheck

Real Estate Broker
-‘Tomlinson Black Real Estate -
203 S. Main Street

Moscow, Idaho 83843
509-332-9088
billm@moscow.com

Steve Busch

Busch Distributors

PO Box 8188

Moscow, Idaho

Phone: 208-882-3021

E-mail Address(es):
steve.busch@buschdist.com

Debbie Loiza

- Team Idaho Real Estate

204 S. Main Street

-Moscow, Idaho 83843

Debbie@teamidaho.com

" David Cada

Cada Furniture

105 8™ Street

Potlatch, Idaho 83855
875-0501 -
dicada@turbonet.com

Tom Morris

General Manager, Vandal Sports

765 Panorama Street

Moscow, Idaho 83843

885-2794
tmorrls@ldahovandalssnortspronertle
s.com com '

Kelly Moore
Four Moore Construction

2216 S Main Street

Moscow, Idaho
892-3524

kmoore@turbonet.com




